Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.34
1:22.07
1:23.24
1:24.09
1:24.26
1:24.52
1:24.75
1:25.29
1:25.56
1:25.84
1:26.76
1:27.32
1:27.90
1:28.00
1:28.14
1:28.99
1:29.28
1:30.18
1:31.12
1:31.45
1:31.69
1:32.39
1:33.35
1:33.44
1:33.67

1:33.68

4.00 N>

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
438
420
407
405
401
398
390
387
383
371
364
357
355
354
344
340
330
320
317
314
307
298
297
295
294

nAnn

Round

m I I m I M T

I I T I T

Date

18/11/18
07/10/17
20/11/16
17/12/16
28/10/17
18/03/18
17/06/17
16/10/16
04/02/17
04/02/17
16/07/16
19/12/15
10/04/16
10/09/17
17/01/16
22/11/15
18/07/15
01/03/15
19/12/14
04/05/15
04/04/15
21/03/15
01/11/14
25/01/14
11/05/14
09/02/14

47In4 4

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Exeter October Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Trowbridge Club Championships 2017
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Trowbridge Club Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Trowbridge Club Championships 2015
Wiltshire Youth Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Trowbridge Meet

Corsham Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet

Temedasidan Aotk A alifiae Aam damiim NMand

Venue

Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Swindon
Trowbridge
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Hengrove Park
Calne
Bristol
Swindon
Bristol
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swansea
Trowbridge
Hutton Moor
Swindon
Trowbridge
Corsham
Gloucester

Trowbridge

Temnedanidan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Team Bath AS

Trowbridge

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.00.9/
1:34.55
1:35.12
1:35.39
1:38.10
1:39.39
1:40.16
1:40.69
1:41.32
1:42.67
1:45.77
1:47.67
1:47.95

1:53.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.34
1:24.52
1:24.26
1:22.07
1:28.00
1:24.75
1:25.84
1:25.56
1:24.09
1:23.24
1:25.29
1:26.76
1:27.90
1:28.14
1:27.32
1:28.99
1:29.28
1:31.45
1:31.69
1:32.39
1:30.18
1:33.97
1:31.12
1:33.35
1:33.67
1:34.55
1:35.12

1:33.68
1:33.44
1:35.39
1:39.39
1:38.10
1:41.32
1:42.67
1:40.69

1:40.16

Copyrighi 2024

286
281
279
256
246
241

233
224
204
194
192

165

WA Pts

450
401
405
438
355
398
383
387
407
420
390
371
357
354
364
344
340
317
314
307
330
292
320
298
295
286
281
294
297
279
246
256
233
224
237
241

ul

I T T I T m I I I

Round

F

m m I

! m

I

I m I I T I T I m ™M

I I =

m I I I I

I I I T

e
04/05/14
22/03/14
26/10/13
28/04/13
12/05/13
27/01/113
09/02/13
30/03/13
16/03/13
21/10/12
08/07/12
27/05/12
07/04/12

Date

18/11/18
18/03/18
28/10/17
07/10/17
10/09/17
17/06/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
16/10/16
16/07/16
10/04/16
17/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
18/07/15
04/05/15
04/04/15
21/03/15
01/03/15
17/01/15
19/12/14
01/11/14
11/05/14
04/05/14
22/03/14

09/02/14
25/01/14
26/10/13
12/05/13
28/04/13
30/03/13
16/03/13
09/02/13
27/01113

HUWDIIUYE LUUTILY WU Nl UPET Jaliudly IVIgeL
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet

Corsham Open Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Exeter October Meet

Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships 2017
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Trowbridge Club Championships

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Trowbridge Club Championships 2015
Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships

Trowbridge Meet
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet

Corsham Open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet
Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Corsham Open Meet

Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet

Howuiiuye
Trowbridge
Swindon
Trowbridge
Goucester
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Corsham
Weston
Swindon
Southampton
Trowbridge
Hutton Moor

Weston-Super-Mare

Venue

Bristol
Swindon
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Bristol
Bristol
Gloucester
Trowbridge
Calne
Swindon
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Hutton Moor
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swansea
Trowbridge
Gloucester
Trowbridge
Swindon
Trowbridge
Corsham
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Goucester
Weston
Swindon
Corsham

Trowbridge

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Trowbridge

Trowbridge
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Pag§2/3

Level

3

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:45.77
1:47.67
1:47.95

1:53.63

Copyright 2024

204
194
192
165

211012
08/07/12
27/05/12
07/04/12

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Southampton
Trowbridge
Hutton Moor

Weston-Super-Mare

Page 3/3
gz

Irowbridge

Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



