Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.34	450	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:22.07	438	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	2
1:23.24	420	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:24.09	407	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
1:24.26	405	F	28/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	3
1:24.52	401	Н	18/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:24.75	398	Н	17/06/17	Trowbridge Club Championships 2017	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:25.29	390	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Team Bath AS	2
1:25.56	387	Н	04/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:25.84	383	F	04/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:26.76	371	Н	16/07/16	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:27.32	364	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
1:27.90	357	F	10/04/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne		3
1:28.00	355	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol		3
1:28.14	354	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:28.99	344	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:29.28	340	Н	18/07/15	Trowbridge Club Championships 2015	Trowbridge		4
1:30.18	330	Н	01/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:31.12	320	F	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
1:31.45	317	Н	04/05/15	Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:31.69	314	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:32.39	307	Н	21/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:33.35	298	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:33.44	297	Н	25/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
1:33.67	295	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
1:33.68	294	Н	09/02/14	Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
opyright 202	24	Ц	17/01/15	Troubridge County Ouslifier Open January Most	Trowbridge	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.00.97	232	п	17/01/10	nowonage county qualiner Open January Meet	помонаде		Page 2 / 3
1:34.55	286	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:35.12	281	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:35.39	279	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:38.10	256	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Trowbridge	2
1:39.39	246	Н	12/05/13	Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:40.16	241	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:40.69	237	Н	09/02/13	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
1:41.32	233	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Trowbridge	3
1:42.67	224	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:45.77	204		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Trowbridge	2
1:47.67	194	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:47.95	192	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Trowbridge	3
1:53.63	165	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:21.34	450	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:24.52	401	Н	18/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:24.26	405	F	28/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	3
1:22.07	438	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	2
1:28.00	355	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol		3
1:24.75	398	Н	17/06/17	Trowbridge Club Championships 2017	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:25.84	383	F	04/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:25.56	387	Н	04/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:24.09	407	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
1:23.24	420	F	20/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:25.29	390	F	16/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Team Bath AS	2
1:26.76	371	Н	16/07/16	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:27.90	357	F	10/04/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne		3
1:28.14	354	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:27.32	364	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
1:28.99	344	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:29.28	340	Н	18/07/15	Trowbridge Club Championships 2015	Trowbridge		4
1:31.45	317	Н	04/05/15	Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:31.69	314	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:32.39	307	Н	21/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:30.18	330	Н	01/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:33.97	292	Н	17/01/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet	Trowbridge		3
1:31.12	320	F	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
1:33.35	298	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:33.67	295	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
1:34.55	286	Н	04/05/14	Trowbridge L3 Open Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:35.12	281	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:33.68	294	Н	09/02/14	Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:33.44	297	Н	25/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
1:35.39	279	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:39.39	246	Н	12/05/13	Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:38.10	256	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Trowbridge	2
1:41.32	233	н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Trowbridge	3
1:42.67	224	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:40.69	237	Н	09/02/13	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3

1:45.77	204		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Trowbridge	Page 3/3
1:47.67	194	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:47.95	192	F	27/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Trowbridge	3
1:53.63	165	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3